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WHAT IS PLANT DELI?

Developing new and innovative protein 
options to meet changing consumer 
tastes has been at the heart of Dawn 
Farms for over 39 years. 
With an increasing number of consumers  
looking for bigger and better plant-based 
options, we were inspired to create Plant Deli. 
This great-tasting range is big on taste and 
backed by the same renowned craft, experience 
and expertise in cooked proteins.

If you want to cater to customers looking for 
more diversity in their diet, our Plant Deli range 
really delivers!

FEATURES
 Produced in-house by Dawn 
Farms, the global leader in fully  
cooked proteins

 Robust pan-European logistics 
& distribution network

 World-class Food Plus 
programme protects brands 

Sustainably sourced EU 
ingredients

B12 & Vitamin D natural 
fortification capability

BENEFITS
 Developed for pizza, sandwich & 
ready meal applications

High protein, low fat & clean label 
options 

Innovative and on-trend

 Suitable for vegans, vegetarians & 
flexitarians

100% plant-based

Ready to eat

Exciting and delighting 
consumers with elevated 

plant-based taste 
experiences, keeping 
our customers at the 
forefront of trends. 
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PRODUCT LIST

Product Code & Name Pack Size Case Size Euro Pallet Cases Standard Pallet Cases

3100 Plant Deli Black Beans 1500g 9kg 72 90

3589 Plant Deli Buffalo Chik’n Strips 500g 8kg 56 70

3743 Plant Deli Roast Chik’n Strips 500g 8kg 56 70

3785 Plant Deli Chilli Sin Carne 1kg 6kg 96 120

3855 Plant Deli Shoarma Chik’n Strips 500g 8kg 56 70

3883 Plant Deli Jackfruit Vegeroni 500g 8kg 56 70
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Additional Products MOQ

3852 Plant Deli Toona 5tn

3777 Plant Deli Chorizo 9tn

3780 Plant Deli No-Meatballs 5tn

PD3 Plant Deli Sausage 5tn

PD4 Plant Deli Bakun 5tn

PD5 Plant Deli Pigs in Blankets 5tn

3888 Plant Deli BBQ Chik’n Strips 5tn

KT07269 Plant Deli Duk 5tn

3782 Plant Deli Burger 5tn

3784 Plant Deli BBQ Jackfruit 5tn

3792 Plant Deli Chik’n Tikka Strips 5tn

OT00415 Plant Deli Breakfast Patty 5tn

3775 Plant Deli Mince 5tn

KT07402 Plant Deli No-Beef Steak 5tn



PLANT DELI 
BLACK 
BEANS

Our black turtle beans are 
slow cooked in a savoury 
Mexican spice liquor, made 
with cumin, cayenne and 
oregano, allowing all the 
flavours to absorb into the 
bean. Ready to eat, these 
super beans offer an excellent 
source of vitamins, minerals, 
fibre and protein. 

This information is subject to change.

STORAGE    Keep frozen at -18°C

PIECE SIZE    Typical whole bean

SHELF LIFE     365 days from date of production (frozen). Once   
     defrosted, use within 10 days. Once opened, use within 7  
     days.

INGREDIENTS     Black Beans (70%), Water, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Cumin,      
   Smoked Paprika, Cayenne Chilli Powder, Oregano, Onion      
   Powder, Garlic Powder

ALLERGENS     None

CERTIFICATION   Non-GMO, Canadian-grown

NUTRITION    Per 100g: Protein (6.4g), Fat (1.4g) of which Saturates   
        (0.22g), Salt (0.95g), Fibre (16.5g), Carbohydrate (7.2g)  
     of which Sugars (<0.2g), Energy (92 Kcals)

C0² EMISSION    0.32 CO²/kg
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Pack Size 1500g

Case Size 9kg

Standard Pallet Cases 90 (810kg)

Euro Pallet Cases 72 (648kg)

Salad

Ready Meal

Sandwich

100% Plant-based

No E numbers

Ingredient Traceability

HFSS: -6 

PRODUCT CODE 3100

FOODSERVICE



PLANT DELI 
BUFFALO 

CHIK’N STRIPS

Texturised soy pieces are 
carefully cooked with a spicy 
aromatic Buffalo seasoning 
including chili, paprika, cumin 
and coriander. These ready 
to eat strips are 100% plant-
based and perfect on pizzas, 
sandwiches or ready meals. 

This information is subject to change.

STORAGE    Keep frozen at -18°C

PIECE SIZE    9mm strips

SHELF LIFE     365 days from date of production (frozen). Once   
     defrosted, use within 7 days. Once opened, use within 5  
     days.

INGREDIENTS     Water, SOY Protein Concentrate (23%), Sunflower Oil,       
   Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavourings, Spices, Cornflour, Garlic                 
   Powder, Malt BARLEY Vinegar Extract Powder, Chilli   
   Powder (Spices, Garlic, Herbs, Salt), Tomato Powder, Dried  
   Red Pepper, Onion Powder, Beetroot Powder, Spice           
   Extracts

ALLERGENS     Soya, Barley (Gluten)

CERTIFICATION   Non-GMO European-based soybeans (IP Certified)

NUTRITION    Per 100g: Protein (18g), Fat (4.6g) of which Saturates   
        (0.56g), Salt (1.85g), Fibre (6.6g), Carbohydrate (10g) of  
     which Sugars (2.7g), Energy (139 Kcals)

C0² EMISSION    0.79 CO²/kg
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PRODUCT CODE 3589

Pack Size 500g

Case Size 8kg

Standard Pallet Cases 70 (560kg)

Euro Pallet Cases 56 (448kg)

Ready Meal

Pizza

Sandwich

100% Plant-based

No E numbers

Ingredient Traceability

HFSS: -5

FOODSERVICE



PLANT DELI 
ROAST CHIK’N 

STRIPS

Third generation protein 
known as HMMA, a texturised 
vegetable protein with the 
taste, texture, and consistency 
of chicken. Ready to eat and 
100% plant-based; flame-
grilled for an authentic 
charred flavour.

This information is subject to change.

STORAGE    Keep frozen at -18°C

PIECE SIZE    9mm strips

SHELF LIFE          365 days from date of production (frozen). Once   
     defrosted, use within 8 days. Once opened, use within 5  
     days.

INGREDIENTS     Water, SOY Protein Concentrate (25%), Sunflower Oil,     
   Natural Flavourings, Salt, Dextrose

ALLERGENS     Soya

CERTIFICATION   Non-GMO European-based soybeans (IP Certified)

NUTRITION    Per 100g: Protein (19.9g), Fat (5g) of which Saturates   
     (0.67g), Salt (1.38g), Fibre (6.7g), Carbohydrate (7.5g),  
     Carbohydrate Available (0.8g) of which Sugars (0.8g),  
     Energy (141 Kcals)

C0² EMISSION    0.82 CO²/kg
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PRODUCT CODE 3743

Pack Size 500g

Case Size 8kg

Standard Pallet Cases 70 (560kg)

Euro Pallet Cases 56 (448kg)

Ready Meal

Pizza

Sandwich

100% Plant-based

No E numbers

Ingredient Traceability

HFSS: -1

FOODSERVICE



PLANT DELI 
CHILLI SIN 

CARNE

We cook our non-GMO EU sourced 

soy-based mince sous vide with a 

combination of red peppers and black 

beans in a rich tomato sauce flavoured 

with typical Mexican spices, including 

smoked paprika, cayenne, oregano and 

garlic. Ready to eat and 100% plant-

based, this offers a unique warmth and 

flavour to warm up any burrito, ready 

meal or side-dish. 

This information is subject to change.

STORAGE     Keep frozen at -18°C

PIECE SIZE     Small particles of soy mince with vegetables in sauce

SHELF LIFE      365 days from date of production (frozen). Once defrosted,  
      use within 14 days. Once opened, use within 7 days.

INGREDIENTS     Water, Black Beans (25%), Red Peppers (8.5%), Tomato  
      Paste, SOY Protein, Onions, Spices, Salt, Starch, Smoked  
      Paprika, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Oregano

ALLERGENS      Soya

CERTIFICATION    Non-GMO European-based soybeans (IP Certified)

NUTRITION     Per 100g: Protein (7.6g), Fat (0.7g) of which saturates (0.15g),  
      Salt (1.25g), Fibre (9.2g), Carbohydrate (4.7g) of which  
      sugars (2.9g), Energy (74 Kcals)

C0² EMISSION    1.20 CO²/kg

PRODUCT CODE 3785
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Pack Size 1kg

Case Size 6kg

Standard Pallet Cases 120 (720kg)

Euro Pallet Cases 96 (576kg)

Ready Meal

Sandwich 

100% Plant-based

No E numbers

Ingredient Traceability

HFSS: -3

FOODSERVICE



PLANT DELI
SHOARMA 
CHIK’N STRIPS

Our textured soy pieces are 
marinated in our signature 
Indian style seasoning, perfectly 
versatile and adaptable. Ready 
to eat and 100% plant-based, 
these strips make the perfect 
pizza topping, ready meal 
ingredient or sandwich filling.

This information is subject to change.

STORAGE    Keep frozen at -18°C

PIECE SIZE    6mm strips

SHELF LIFE     365 days from date of production (frozen). Once defrosted,   
            use within 7 days. Once opened, use within 4 days.

INGREDIENTS     Water, SOY Protein (23%), Sunflower Oil, Seasoning [Spices   
   (Cumin, Coriander Seed, White Pepper, Turmeric, Paprika   
   Powder, All Spice, Ginger, Chili Pepper, Fenugreek Seed   
   Powder, Mace), Maltodextrin, Inulin, Hydrolysed SOY Protein,   
   Natural Flavouring, Yeast Extract, Garlic Powder, Bay Leaf,   
   Onion Powder, Turmeric Extract], Salt, Natural Flavouring.

ALLERGENS     Soya

CERTIFICATION   Non-GMO European-based soybeans (IP Certified)

NUTRITION    Per 100g: Protein (16.7g), Fat (5.7g) of which Saturates (0.78g),  
     Salt (1.5g), Fibre (6.3g), Carbohydrate (7.1g) of which    
           Sugars (0.1g), Energy (134 Kcals)

C0² EMISSION    0.81 CO²/kg
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PRODUCT CODE 3855

Pack Size 500g

Case Size 8kg

Standard Pallet Cases 70 (560kg)

Euro Pallet Cases 56 (448kg)

Ready Meal

Pizza

Sandwich

100% Plant-based

No E numbers

Ingredient Traceability

HFSS: -2

FOODSERVICE



Our fermented style plant-based 
sausage is made using a blend 
of jackfruit, pea protein and our 
signature blend of ‘pepperoni’ 
spices. Ready to eat, this plant-
based meat alternative offers 
great versatility to menus. 

This information is subject to change.

STORAGE Keep frozen at -18°C

PIECE SIZE 10 slices = 34g ± 2g; 47 ± 2mm diameter; 2.2mm thickness

SHELF LIFE  365 days from date of production (frozen). Once defrosted,  
  use within 10 days. Once opened, use within 6 days.

INGREDIENTS  Water, Sunflower Oil, Jackfruit (11%), Plant Proteins (Pea, 
Faba Bean), Thickeners (Locust Bean Gum, Xantham Gum, 
Carrageenan, Konjac Gum, Methylcellulose), Dried Glucose 
Syrup, Salt, Spices (Smoked Paprika, Chilli Powder, Paprika 
Powder, White Pepper, Black Pepper), Concentrates (Sweet 
Potato, Carrot), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Lactic Acid), 
Tapioca Starch, Natural Flavourings, Garlic Powder, Yeast 
Extract, Onion Powder, Gelling Agent (Agar-agar), Smoked 
Salt, Potato Maltodextrin, Flax Seed Flour, Spice Extracts 
(Paprika, Fennel)

ALLERGENS None

NUTRITION Per 100g: Protein (3.9g), Fat (19.8g) of which Saturates   
              (2.33g), Salt (2.4g), Fibre (6g), Carbohydrate (14.1g) of   
     which Sugars (2.2g), Energy (239 Kcals)

C0² EMISSION 0.96 CO²/kg
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PLANT DELI 
JACKFRUIT 
VEGERONI

PRODUCT CODE 3883

Pack Size 500g

Case Size 8kg

Standard Pallet Cases 70 (560kg)

Euro Pallet Cases 56 (448kg)

Ready Meal

Pizza

Sandwich

Non-GMO

No Allergens

100% Plant-based

HFSS: -4

FOODSERVICE


